Lot No.

Stage

YARRAMAN

House Type

Beds

L A G

Baths

Garage

Open Car

Price

13

5

E2

2.5

2

$719,000

114

5

B4

2.5

1

$670,000

15

B3

2.5

$660,000

124

E3

2.5

$699,000

125

N

$545,000

126

N

$545,000

127

N

SOLD

128

N

$545,000

129

N

$545,000

130

E3

$699,000

131

E3

$709,000

132

K1

SOLD

133

K1

SOLD

134

K1

$640,000

135

K1

$640,000

136

K1

$640,000

137

K1

$640,000

138

K1

SOLD

139

K1

$640,000

140

K1

$640,000

141

K1

$640,000

158

SOLD

159

SOLD

160

SOLD

161

$640,000

162

$640,000

163

$640,000

164

$640,000

165

$640,000

166

$640,000

167

$649,000






